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Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include
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PN98409-BP16

high quality,Eco friendly click-action ballpoint
pen

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy
Blue, Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green,
Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple,
Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

4. Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Dark
Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow

Free Shipping

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge



Dimensions

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Qu 200

antity

Cost on
P

400

$1.17

Production Time Charges

Quantity
200-399
400-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-4999

5000

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
200-399
400-799
800-1199
1200-2599
2600-4999

5000

10 Days
$103.32
$125.96
$172.20
$199.98
$350.56

$425.96

4 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

800

$1.1

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

5-3/8"L x 1/2" Diameter

1-1/4"W x 3/8"H, Barrel

1200

$1.08

7 Days

$155.58
$175.56
$230.52
$260.36
$395.52

$475.51

2600

$1.03

3 Days

$212.40
$253.08
$292.20
$321.27
$417.60

$449.97

5 Days

$210.54
$245.85
$299.54
$350.25
$425.53

$515.85

5000

$1.02
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