

## **Recycled Pen**



Product #	PN98409-BP16
Features	high quality,Eco friendly click-action ballpoint pen
Labels	<ol> <li>One color, one location Pad imprint.</li> <li>Black Ink Available</li> <li>Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Navy Blue, Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow</li> <li>Item Colors Available - Black, Blue, Dark Green, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Yellow</li> </ol>
Prices Include	Free Shipping Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free No Mold Charge

Dimensions	5-3/8"L x 1/2" Diameter
Imprint Area	1-1/4"W x 3/8"H, Barrel

## **Product Price**

Cost/Qu antity	200	400	800	1200	2600	5000
Cost on P	\$1.31	\$1.17	\$1.1	\$1.08	\$1.03	\$1.02

## **Production Time Charges**

Quantity	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
200-399	\$103.32	\$155.58	\$210.54
400-799	\$125.96	\$175.56	\$245.85
800-1199	\$172.20	\$230.52	\$299.54
1200-2599	\$199.98	\$260.36	\$350.25
2600-4999	\$350.56	\$395.52	\$425.53
5000	\$425.96	\$475.51	\$515.85

## **Shipping Time Charges**

Quantity	4 Days	3 Days
200-399	Free	\$212.40
400-799	Free	\$253.08
800-1199	Free	\$292.20
1200-2599	Free	\$321.27
2600-4999	Free	\$417.60
5000	Free	\$449.97

<sup>\*\*</sup>All shipping and production charges are on NET